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Event 17b: MMAS3 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 28 Ryan BATES (Vikings CC (ACT)) 3:29.138
Half Lap 14.977 (2)

Lap 1 24.242 24.242 (2)
Lap 2 16.982 41.224 (2)
Lap 3 16.397 57.622 (1)
Lap 4 16.395 1:14.018 (1)
Lap 5 16.919 1:30.938 (1)
Lap 6 17.004 1:47.942 (1)
Lap 7 16.528 2:04.470 (1)
Lap 8 17.213 2:21.683 (1)
Lap 9 17.128 2:38.812 (1)

Lap 10 17.055 2:55.867 (1)
Lap 11 16.759 3:12.626 (1)
Lap 12 16.511 3:29.138 (1)

2. 30 Robert GLASGOW (Randwick CC) caught
Half Lap 13.357 13.357 (1)

Lap 1 21.928 21.928 (1)
Lap 2 17.753 39.682 (1)
Lap 3 18.891 58.574 (2)
Lap 4 19.598 1:18.172 (2)
Lap 5 20.487 1:38.660 (2)
Lap 6 13.648 1:52.309 (2)


